Choose the one alternative that best completes the statement or answers the question.

Write the number in words.

1) 88,059

A) eighty-eight thousand, five hundred nine

B) eighty-eight hundred, fifty-nine

C) eighty-eight thousand, fifty-nine

D) eighty-eight hundred thousand, fifty-nine

1)

Write the number using digits.

2) six hundred thirty-eight thousand, nine hundred ninety-seven

A) 638,000 B) 638,997 C) 638,997,000 D) 638,977

2)

Write the number as indicated.

3) The Johnsons have driven their car forty two thousand, eight hundred four miles in the last few

years. Write the number using digits.

A) 4284 B) 42,840 C) 420,804 D) 42,804

3)

Subtract.